IIT ISM Dhanbad
Petroleum Engineering
Cut off 2022 Round 3

Institute

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM) Dhanbad

Academic Program Name

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Petroleum Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Rank

9296

19547

1711

3386

3171

7131

1993

3101

812

1499

Closing Rank

11954

21690

1884

3591

4159

8158

2406

3681

1061

1499



